
CalendarFlip™

Stock Up List
	 HOLIDAY CARDS,  GIFTS & GIFT WRAP

	 CARDS & STATIONERY

	 BAGS & WRAP

	 GIFTS

	 STAMPS & SHIPPING SUPPLIES

	 SELF CARE

Plans to make...
10/10	 WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY

	 WHAT WILL YOU DO TO TAKE CARE OF 			 

	 YOURSELF OR A LOVED ONE? 

10/11 	 NATional coming out day & 

	 INTernational day of the girl

	 WHO WILL YOU APPLAUD AND ENCOURAGE TODAY?   

10/	 KEEPSAKE ORNAMENT DEBUT

14-22 	 READY TO CHECK A FEW MORE ORNAMENTS 		

	 OFF YOUR WISH LIST?  
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TA K E  N O T E . . .

	

	

Special People & Special Days

Celebrations & Observances

O C C A S I O N

S H O P P I N G  L I S T  &  P L A N

H O L I D AY

D AT E

D AT E

N A M E

N A M E

C A R D  &  G I F T

C A R D  &  G I F T

S E N D  B Y

S E N D  B Y

NAT’L PREGNANCY AND INFANT 

LOSS REMEMBRANCE DAY

SWEETEST DAY

NATIONAL BOSS’S DAY

HALLOWEEN

10/8

10/15

10/21

10/16

10/31

10/10

10/21

10/3

10/16

10/10

October 2023
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O C T O B E R

CLERGY APPRECIATION DAY


